CATALOG
VDF INVERTER
¿ABOUT US?
OUR OBJECTIVES
To create value and solutions in the supply chain of the companies, offering different alternatives of acquisition in products or raw materials,
reducing production, operative and logistic costs in the acquisition process.
MISSION

Protect Motor
02
FU9000D Type Designation
03
MODEL:FU9000D-5R5G/7R5P-4-V3
POWER(OUTPUT):5.5KW(G)/7.5KW(P)
INPUT:AC 3PH 380V(±15%) 15/20A 47-63HZ
OUTPUT:AC 3PH 0-380V 13A/17A 0-320HZ
IP20
MADE IN CHINAS/N:
FU9000D- 7R5 G / 011P - 4
S2:1AC220V
2:3AC220V
4:3AC380V
P: Pump Type
011:11kW
G: General Type
7R5:7.5kW
Model Type
FU9000D-0R7G-S2